
TARIFF

BREAK

DRINKS

Water £0.90

Capri Sun £1.10

Aqua Flavoured Water £1.10

Viva Milkshake
Radnor Flavoured Water 

£0.90
£1.25

250ml Juices
85ml Cuplet

£0.80
£0.52

Suso – can
Rapidz – Sparkling
Rubicon – bottles
Rubicon – cans
Appletize

£1.10
£1.20
£1.35
£1.20
£1.30

Hot Chocolate £0.65

Toasties from

Sausage Rolls
Hot Filled Rolls (e.g bacon)
Toasted Cheese Bagel Half
Cheese on Toast
Plain Bagel
Pain au Chocolat 
Croissant 
Cheesy Nachos
Waffle Teacake 
Half
Buttered Crumpet 
American Pancake & Syrup
Tortillas & Dip
Hot Dog
Hashbrowns x 3
Wraps (Hot) from
Paninis – meat or veg
Pasta & sauce – small
Pasta & Sauce – large 

£1.20
£1.40
£1.55
£1.55
£1.50
£1.35
£1.30
£1.30
£1.50
£1.40
£0.80
£0.90
£0.65
£1.00
£1.40
£1.00
£2.10
£2.10
£1.60
£2.00

LUNCH

Main Meal Deal (FSM) Main 
Meal (Hot)
Pasta – large 
Pizza Slice
Jacket Potato – plain 
Jacket Potato - filling 
Panini - Cheese
Panini - (2 x filling) 
Homebake (Tray Bake) 
Homebake (Muffin) 
Homemade Cookies – large 
Sandwich - Basic Band B
Sandwiches - Band C & D 
Baguettes from
Potato Wedges 
Wraps - Cold
Salad Bar 
Salad Bowl 
Cold Dessert Pot
Piece of fruit
Fruit Pot
Yoghurt pot
Sandwich Meal Deal
Main Meal Deal
Pasta Meal Deal

£2.30
£1.90
£2.00
£1.40
£1.35
£2.00
£2.10
£2.40
£1.00
£1.00
£1.10
£1.60
£2.00
£2.10
£1.35
£1.75
£2.00
£1.20
£1.30
£0.50
£1.30
£0.90
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30

PLEASE SPEAK TO OUR STAFF MEMBERS IF
YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES AND NEED TO 

KNOW WHAT IS WITHIN EACH OF OUR 
DISHES. THEY WILL ADVISE YOU ON YOUR

AVAILABLE FOOD CHOICES.


