## **TARIFF**



£2.30 £1.90 £2.00 £1.40 £1.35 £2.00 £2.10 £2.40 £1.00 £1.00 £1.10 £1.60 £2.00 £2.10 £1.35 £1.75 £2.00 £1.20 £1.30 £0.50 £1.30 £0.90

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

## **BREAK**

## LUNCH

Toasties from	£1.20	Main Meal Deal (FSM) Main
Sausage Rolls	£1.40	Meal (Hot)
Hot Filled Rolls (e.g bacon)	£1.55	Pasta – large
Toasted Cheese Bagel Half	£1.55	Pizza Slice
Cheese on Toast	£1.50	Jacket Potato – plain
Plain Bagel	£1.35	Jacket Potato - filling
Pain au Chocolat	£1.30	Panini - Cheese
Croissant	£1.30	Panini - (2 x filling)
Cheesy Nachos	£1.50	Homebake (Tray Bake)
Waffle Teacake	£1.40	Homebake (Muffin)
Half	£0.80	Homemade Cookies – large
Buttered Crumpet	£0.90	Sandwich - Basic Band B
American Pancake & Syrup	£0.65	Sandwiches - Band C & D
Tortillas & Dip	£1.00	Baguettes from
Hot Dog	£1.40	Potato Wedges
Hashbrowns x 3	£1.00	Wraps - Cold
Wraps (Hot) from	£2.10	Salad Bar
Paninis – meat or veg	£2.10	Salad Bowl
Pasta & sauce – small	£1.60	Cold Dessert Pot
Pasta & Sauce – large	£2.00	Piece of fruit
		Fruit Pot
		Yoghurt pot

## **DRINKS**

Water	£0.90
Capri Sun	£1.10
Aqua Flavoured Water	£1.10
Viva Milkshake	£0.90
Radnor Flavoured Water	£1.25
250ml Juices	£0.80
85ml Cuplet	£0.52
Suso – can	£1.10
Rapidz – Sparkling	£1.20
Rubicon – bottles	£1.35
Rubicon – cans	£1.20
Appletize	£1.30
Hot Chocolate	£0.65



Sandwich Meal Deal Main Meal Deal

Pasta Meal Deal

PLEASE SPEAK TO OUR STAFF MEMBERS IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES AND NEED TO KNOW WHAT IS WITHIN EACH OF OUR DISHES. THEY WILL ADVISE YOU ON YOUR AVAILABLE FOOD CHOICES.